Condor Outdoor Products, Inc.
 5268 Rivergrade Road, Irwindale CA91706
Tel: 626-358-3270  Fax: 626-303-3383  www.condoroutdoor.com
 2015 Price List
Page 1 of 30 10/06/2015
CONDOR PRICING
Item No. Description CONTRACT PRICE
New 101049 Covert Softshell Jacket $60.94

237 Recon Gun Cleaning Kit $16.87
238 Snap Shackle ( 6 pcs / pack ) $37.29
239 Blood Type Key Chain (4 pcs / pack) $9.03
240 BDU Belt $4.67
241 Gen II Battle Belt $13.13
241-008 Gen II Battle Belt, Multicam $23.59
241-015 Gen II Battle Belt, A-Tacs FG $27.33
Condor Outdoor Products, Inc.
 5268 Rivergrade Road, Irwindale CA91706
Tel: 626-358-3270  Fax: 626-303-3383  www.condoroutdoor.com
 2015 Price List
Page 12 of 30 10/06/2015
Item No. Description CONTRACT PRICE
242 Hydro Harness Integration Kit $21.85
242-008 Hydro Harness Integration Kit,  Multicam $33.55
243 Gear Patch (6 pcs / pack) $8.65
244 Mini PC ID Panel $5.66
244-008 Mini PC ID Panel, Multicam $6.91
245 Mini XPC ID Holder $12.39
245-008 Mini XPC ID Holder, Multicam $14.88
251 Syncro Tactical Gloves $37.29
3PS 3 Point Sling $5.29
601 Alpha Fleece Jacket $37.29
602 Summit Softshell Jacket $64.68
602-008 Summit Softshell Jacket, Multicam $119.46
603 Base II Zip Pullover $16.12
604 Base II Mid-Weight Drawer $14.88
605 Sierra Microfleece Jacket $49.24
606 Phantom SoftShell Jacket $56.71
Condor Outdoor Products, Inc.
 5268 Rivergrade Road, Irwindale CA91706
Tel: 626-358-3270  Fax: 626-303-3383  www.condoroutdoor.com
 2015 Price List
Page 13 of 30 10/06/2015
Item No. Description CONTRACT PRICE
607 Quarter Zip Fleece Pullover $20.60
608 Sentinel Tactical Pants $24.84
609 Summit Zero Softshell Jacket $63.43
609-008 Summit Zero Softshell Jacket, Multicam $118.21
610C Stealth Operator Pants, Canvas-Spandex $34.80
610T Stealth Operator Pants, Poly-Cotton-Spandex $28.57
ASH Vertical Shoulder Holster $13.13
CPC Compact Plate Carrier $25.58
CR 7 Pocket Chest Rig $20.60
CS Modular Chest Set $36.04
CS-008 Modular Chest Set, Multicam $59.70
CV Cross Draw Vest $46.75
DFPC Defender Plate Carrier $70.40
DFPC-008 Defender Plate Carrier, Multicam $115.72
EP1 Elbow Pad $7.41
ETV Elite Tactical Vest $46.75
Condor Outdoor Products, Inc.
 5268 Rivergrade Road, Irwindale CA91706
Tel: 626-358-3270  Fax: 626-303-3383  www.condoroutdoor.com
 2015 Price List
Page 14 of 30 10/06/2015
Item No. Description CONTRACT PRICE
GS Ghillie Suit $54.72
H-1911 Ambidextrous Holster, H-1911 $12.39
H-Beretta Ambidextrous Holster, H-Beretta $12.39
H-Glock Ambidextrous Holster, H-Glock $12.39
HCB Hydration Carrier  (with Bladder) $22.35
HC-008 Hydration Carrier, Multicam $24.84
HC-009 Hydration Carrier, A-Tacs AU $26.08
HC-015 Hydration Carrier, A-Tacs FG $26.08
HCB2 Hydration Carrier 2  (with Bladder) $33.05
HCB3 Oasis Hydration Carrier  (with Bladder) $24.84
HC3-008 Oasis Hydration Carrier, Multicam $22.35
IB Instructor's Belt $20.60
KP1 Knee Pad 1 $11.89
KP2 Knee Pad 2 $14.38
MA1 Drop Leg Platform $11.14
MA1-008 Drop Leg Platform, Multicam  $15.25